ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
71212022 RMP22-005603 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
71212022 RMP22-005604 4714 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71212022 2808 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL
71212022 RMP22-005605 TAFT AVE / LINCOLN AVE RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71212022 5805 SOUTH CORONA DR AMBULANCE CALL
71212022 4714 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
71212022 RMP22-005606 3600 BROOKMEADE DR DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71212022 RMP22-005607 2100 GOLF PL CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
71212022 RMP22-005608 3606 KILLARNEY CT AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
71212022 ZD?QSO BROOKWOOD WAY 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
71212022 5603 MILLSTONE LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
71212022 APPROX LOC:2308 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
FREMONT ST
71212022 RMP22-005609 4025 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71212022 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
71212022 3191 BROCKWAY ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71212022 2707 GEORGE CT AMBULANCE CALL
71212022 5805 SOUTH CORONA DR AMBULANCE CALL
71212022 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR ELEVATOR CALL
71212022 RMP22-005610 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71212022 RMP22-005611 4734 ARBOR DR CODE 3 NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
71212022 RMP22-005612 3140 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE
71212022 RMP22-005613 1551 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71212022 RMP22-005614 4885 WEBER DR INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71212022 RMP22-005615 1301 MEIJER DR ADULT SHOPLIFTER

7/4/2022 8:41:27 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71212022

7/2/2022

71212022
7/2/2022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022

7/2/2022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022

7/2/2022
71212022

71212022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022
7/2/2022
71212022

RMP22-005616
RMP22-005619

RMP22-005617
RMP22-005618
RMP22-005618
RMP22-005620

RMP22-005621
RMP22-005622

RMP22-005623
RMP22-005624
RMP22-005625
RMP22-005626

RMP22-005627

RMP22-005628
RMP22-005629
RMP22-005630
RMP22-005631

3502 BLUEBIRD LN

2010(3732) BLK W
ALGONQUIN RD

2302 SIGWALT ST
2501 GEORGE ST
2501 GEORGE ST
1641 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR
4716 ARBOR DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN

RD
115 VIOLA CT

2515 HIGHLAND DR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
4401 WEBER DR
1701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1301
MEIJER DR

115 VIOLACT

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

3900 OWL DR

2603 ROHLWING RD
4202 OWL DR

2206 HERON CT
2601 SOUTH ST

1755 ALGONQUIN RD

DOMESTIC
STATION REPORT

ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING
SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PARKING COMPLAINT
LOUD PARTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/4/2022 8:41:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/4/2022 8:41:27 AM



