



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/2/2022	RMP22-005603	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/2/2022	RMP22-005604	4714 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022		2808 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005605	TAFT AVE / LINCOLN AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2022		5805 SOUTH CORONA DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005606	3600 BROOKMEADE DR	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022	RMP22-005607	2100 GOLF PL	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005608	3606 KILLARNEY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/2/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022		5603 MILLSTONE LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2308 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005609	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022		3191 BROCKWAY ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022		2707 GEORGE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022		5805 SOUTH CORONA DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005610	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022	RMP22-005611	4734 ARBOR DR	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/2/2022	RMP22-005612	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005613	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022	RMP22-005614	4885 WEBER DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005615	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/2/2022	RMP22-005616	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022	RMP22-005619	2010(3732) BLK W ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022	RMP22-005617	2302 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005618	2501 GEORGE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005618	2501 GEORGE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005620	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005621	4716 ARBOR DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/2/2022	RMP22-005622	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
7/2/2022		115 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022	RMP22-005623	2515 HIGHLAND DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005624	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005625	4401 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005626	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022		115 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005627	3900 OWL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/2/2022		2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005628	4202 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005629	2206 HERON CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/2/2022	RMP22-005630	2601 SOUTH ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/2/2022	RMP22-005631	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER